Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex McGill - (1166497) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:13.05 569 H 17/12/22  Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet Middlesbrough Gates &Whick 3
2:13.78 560 H 23/09/22  Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022 Dunston Gates &Whick 3
2:14.63 550 H 06/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Gates &Whick 2
2:14.66 549 H 14/07/23  Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Gates &Whick 3
2:15.24 542 H 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Gates &Whick 2
2:15.43 540 H 28/09/19 RDASC Back to Pool Gala Middlesbrough Gates &Whick 2
2:15.79 536 H 05/11/22  SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Gates &Whick 2
2:15.88 535 F 27/10/19  Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019 Michael Woods Gates &Whick 2
2:16.28 530 H 06/04/19  GAW Spring Meet Dunston LC Gates &Whick 3
2:17.96 511 H 16/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Gates &Whick 2
2:19.91 490 H 15/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Gates &Whick 3
2:20.22 486 H 15/07/17  Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017 Dunston Gates &Whick 3
2:20.58 483 F 07/10/17 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Gates &Whick 2
2:22.33 465 H 13/10/18  BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Gates &Whick 2
2:24.58 444 H 23/04/17 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Gates &Whick 3
2:26.77 424 H 16/09/17 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesbrough Gates &Whick 3
2:27.16 421 H 03/06/17 Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Gates &Whick 3
2:36.68 348 H 07/01/17 Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Gates &Whick 3
2:37.11 346 H 17/04/16  South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Gates &Whick 3
2:38.39 337 H 04/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley Gates &Whick 3
2:41.07 321 H 10/04/16  Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Gates &Whick 3
2:45.78 294 H 14/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham 3
2:47.14 287 H 09/01/16 Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet Stanley Gates &Whick 3
2:51.50 266 H 12/12/15 Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015 Middlesborough 3
3:14.96 181 H 29/1114 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley 3
3:15.46 179 H 15/02/15 Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet Gateshead 3

n.Ac A acn AAMAL4A A ctaalamaad 0 \AMILialdman Aibeiain baniiadioe Nand Ataalaana

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYS?I'EMS



9.£0.90

3:49.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.66
2:13.05
2:15.79
2:13.78
2:14.63
2:17.96
2:15.24
2:15.88
2:15.43
2:16.28
2:22.33
2:19.91
2:20.58
2:26.77
2:20.22
2:27.16
2:24.58
2:36.68
2:38.39
2:37.11
2:41.07
2:47.14
2:51.50
2:45.78
3:15.46
3:14.96
3:25.95

3:49.47

Copyright 2024

100

111

WA Pts

549
569
536
560
550
511
542
535
540
530
465
490
483
424
486
421
444
348
337
346
321
287
266
294
179
181
153
111

Round

m I I I I mM I I I I I I T

r r r r r T I T I I T I I I T

U4/ 1V 14

16/03/14

Date

14/07/23
17/12/22
05/11/22
23/09/22
06/11/21
16/10/21
02/11/19
27/10/119
28/09/19
06/04/19
13/10/18
15/04/18
07/10/117
16/09/17
15/07/17
03/06/17
23/04/17
07/01/17
04/06/16
17/04/16
10/04/16
09/01/16
12/12/15
14/11/15
15/02/15
29/11/14
04/10/14
16/03/14

JdlesIedu & VVIHCKIIAITT AULUTHTT ITIVILAUUTT IVIEEL

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Meet

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023
Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet
SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019

RDASC Back to Pool Gala

GAW Spring Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015
BOSSSS Winter Gala

Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Jdlesiiedu

Stanley

Venue

Gateshead
Middlesbrough
Sheffield
Dunston
Sheffield
Billingham
Sheffield
Michael Woods
Middlesbrough
Dunston LC
Billingham
South Shields
Prestonpans
Middlesbrough
Dunston
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley
Stanley

South Shields
Dunston
Stanley
Middlesborough
Billingham
Gateshead
Stanley
Gateshead

Stanley

Pag§2/2

Gates &Whick 3

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

3

3

3

3

3
Gates &Whick 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



