Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex McGill - (1166497) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.05	569	Н	17/12/22	Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	3
2:13.78	560	Н	23/09/22	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
2:14.63	550	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Gates & Whick	2
2:14.66	549	Н	14/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	Gates & Whick	3
2:15.24	542	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Gates & Whick	2
2:15.43	540	Н	28/09/19	RDASC Back to Pool Gala	Middlesbrough	Gates & Whick	2
2:15.79	536	Н	05/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Gates & Whick	2
2:15.88	535	F	27/10/19	Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019	Michael Woods	Gates & Whick	2
2:16.28	530	Н	06/04/19	GAW Spring Meet	Dunston LC	Gates & Whick	3
2:17.96	511	Н	16/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
2:19.91	490	Н	15/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
2:20.22	486	Н	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
2:20.58	483	F	07/10/17	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Gates & Whick	2
2:22.33	465	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Gates & Whick	2
2:24.58	444	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
2:26.77	424	Н	16/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	Gates & Whick	3
2:27.16	421	Н	03/06/17	Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
2:36.68	348	Н	07/01/17	Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
2:37.11	346	Н	17/04/16	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
2:38.39	337	Н	04/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
2:41.07	321	Н	10/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
2:45.78	294	Н	14/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
2:47.14	287	Н	09/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
2:51.50	266	Н	12/12/15	Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015	Middlesborough		3
3:14.96	181	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
3:15.46	179	Н	15/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
ovright 202	4	ш	04/10/14	Catashaad 9 Milliakham Autumn Invitation Maat	Catachaod	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

ა.∠ა.ჟა	100	п	U4/10/14	Gatesneau & Whicknam Autumn myllation weet	เวลเยราเยลม		Page 2 / 2
3:49.47	111	Н	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.66	549	Н	14/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
2:13.05	569	Н	17/12/22	Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	3
2:15.79	536	Н	05/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	2
2:13.78	560	Н	23/09/22	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
2:14.63	550	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	2
2:17.96	511	Н	16/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
2:15.24	542	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	2
2:15.88	535	F	27/10/19	Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019	Michael Woods	Gates &Whick	2
2:15.43	540	Н	28/09/19	RDASC Back to Pool Gala	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	2
2:16.28	530	Н	06/04/19	GAW Spring Meet	Dunston LC	Gates &Whick	3
2:22.33	465	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
2:19.91	490	Н	15/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:20.58	483	F	07/10/17	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Gates &Whick	2
2:26.77	424	Н	16/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	3
2:20.22	486	Н	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
2:27.16	421	Н	03/06/17	Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:24.58	444	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:36.68	348	Н	07/01/17	Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:38.39	337	Н	04/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:37.11	346	Н	17/04/16	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:41.07	321	Н	10/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
2:47.14	287	Н	09/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:51.50	266	Н	12/12/15	Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015	Middlesborough		3
2:45.78	294	Н	14/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
3:15.46	179	Н	15/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:14.96	181	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
3:25.95	153	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:49.47	111	Н	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3